9:00 am

8:30 am
8:30 am

8:25am
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am

8:30 am

8:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
1:30 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am

8:30am
1:30 pm

8:30 am
1:30 pm

8:30 am

8:30 am

8:30 am
1:30 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm

8:45am
3:30 pm

9:00 am
1:30 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am
1:30 pm

SLO Superior Court Calendar

Friday, January 25th, 2013
Judge Martin J. Tangeman
DARK
Judge Barry T. LaBarbera
DARK
DARK ALL CRIMINAL MATTERS TO BE HEARD IN D5

BEHAVIORIAL HEALTH COURT
FELONY/MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR
ATCC

PRELIMINARY HEARING-5 DEFT CASE F476500

Judg
MISD/FELONY CALENDARS

FELONY/MISD CALENDAR

3 DEFT PRELIMINARY HEARING
PRELIMINARY HEARING
COURT TRIAL

PROP 36 REVIEW CALENDAR
PROP 36 PV CALENDAR

DARK
DARK

Judge Ginger Garrett

TO BEHEARD IN DEPT 5

** REPORTER NEEDED ** IN DEPT 4
e Michael L. Duffy, Assigned

DEPT. 3,4,7,&10 WILL BE HEARD IN DEPT 5
Judge John Trice

PEOPLE V. PALOMO-F469229
Judge Jacquelyn Duffy

Judge Gayle L. Peron

Judge Charles S. Crandall

DARK
DARK

DARK

Judge Rita Federman
MISD CALENDAR TRANSFERED TO DEPT 5

Commissioner Patrick J. Perry, Assigned

DARK

DARK
DARK
DARK
DARK

Judge Linda D. Hurst

Commissioner Stephen Sefton

SMALL CLAIMS(SLO & GB)
JUVENILE TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENTS

BY PROBATION OFFICER

Judge Donald Umhofer, Assigned

DARK-MANDATORY FURLOUGH
DARK- MANDATORY FURLOUGH

OSC/TRO HEARING
COURT TRIAL-DAY 1
COURT TRIAL CONT.

SLO Court Daily Calendar

Judge Jac A. Crawford

CV128363
CVv128136
CVv128136

Pg. 11

Dept. 1

Dept.
Dept.

W N

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

FE AN

)]

Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

()Mo lNe))

~

Dept.
Dept. 7

Dept. 8
Dept. 8

Dept. 9
Dept. 9

Dept. 10

Dept. 11

Dept. 12
Dept. 12
Juv. Services Center
Juv. Services Center

Veterans Memoria Bldg.
Veterans Memorial Bldg.

Paso Dept. 1
Paso Dept. 1

Paso Dept. 2
Paso Dept. 2
Paso Dept. 2

06/22/2017



