SLO Superior Court Calendar

Friday, January 25th, 2013

Judge Martin J. Tangeman			
9:00 am	DARK	· ·	Dept. 1
9.00 am		ge Barry T. LaBarbera	Берг. 1
0.20		50 2 41 7 1 2 4 2 4 2 6 2 4 4	D + 2
8:30 am 8:30 am	DARK DARK ALL CF	RIMINAL MATTERS TO BE HEARD IN D5	Dept. 2 Dept. 3
6.50 alli		udge Ginger Garrett	Берг. 3
8:25 am BEHAVIORIAL HEALTH COURT Dept. 4			
8:30 am	FELONY/MISDEMEANOR CALENDAR	TO BE HEARD IN DEPT 5	Dept. 4 Dept. 4
9:00 am	ATCC	TO BE THE MAD IN BELL TO	Dept. 4
10:00 am	PRELIMINARY HEARING-5 DEFT CASE F476500	** REPORTER NEEDED ** IN DEPT 4	Dept. 4
Judge Michael L. Duffy, Assigned			
8:30 am	MISD/FELONY CALENDARS DE	PT. 3,4,7,&10 WILL BE HEARD IN DEPT 5	Dept. 5
Judge John Trice			
8:30 am	FELONY/MISD CALENDAR		Dept. 6
10:00 am	3 DEFT PRELIMINARY HEARING		Dept. 6
10:30 am	PRELIMINARY HEARING		Dept. 6
1:30 pm	COURT TRIAL	PEOPLE V. PALOMO-F469229	Dept. 6
Judge Jacquelyn Duffy			
10:00 am	PROP 36 REVIEW CALENDAR		Dept. 7
11:00 am	PROP 36 PV CALENDAR		Dept. 7
Judge Gayle L. Peron			
8:30 am	DARK		Dept. 8
1:30 pm	DARK		Dept. 8
Judge Charles S. Crandall			
8:30 am	DARK		Dept. 9
1:30 pm	DARK		Dept. 9
Judge Rita Federman			
8:30 am	DARK MIS	SD CALENDAR TRANSFERED TO DEPT 5	Dept. 10
Commissioner Patrick J. Perry, Assigned			
8:30 am	DARK		Dept. 11
Judge Linda D. Hurst			
8:30 am	DARK		Dept. 12
1:30 pm	DARK		Dept. 12
8:30 am	DARK		Juv. Services Center
1:30 pm	DARK		Juv. Services Center
Commissioner Stephen Sefton			
8:45 am	SMALL CLAIMS (SLO & GB)		Veterans Memorial Bldg.
3:30 pm	JUVENILE TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENTS	BY PROBATION OFFICER	Veterans Memorial Bldg.
Judge Donald Umhofer, Assigned			
9:00 am	DARK-MANDATORY FURLOUGH		Paso Dept. 1
1:30 pm	DARK- MANDATORY FURLOUGH		Paso Dept. 1
Judge Jac A. Crawford			
9:00 am	OSC/TRO HEARING	CV128363	Paso Dept. 2
10:00 am	COURT TRIAL-DAY 1	CV128136	Paso Dept. 2
1:30 pm	COURT TRIAL CONT.	CV128136	Paso Dept. 2